
13

Cell Scrapers

Cell Strainers

•   Free rotating blade, makes the blade twist to the right direction.

•   Two sizes are available.

•   Easy-tear sterile packing.

•   Sterilized by E-beam, SAL=10-6.

•   Non-Pyrogenic, DNase/Rnase free.

•   Individually Packaged.

Features

Features

710001

710011

220

280

13

20

100

100

Cat.No.
Spec(mm)

Total Length Blade Width
/Case

NEST Cell Strainers are ideal for obtaining uniform single cell 

suspension from various sources. Nest Cell Strainers are made 

from nylon with 3 different mesh sizes (40 µm, 70 µm and 100 

µm), showing optimal performances in a variety of applications 

such as stem cell & primary cell preparation.

Specially designed cell scrapers can be used to scrape and 

collect cells easily and effectively. Push the handle with slight 

pressure to change the blade angle. Then push down the handle 

towards the bottom of the container. Rotate the handle slightly to 

make the blade twist to right direction.

258369

258368

258367

40

70

100

Blue

Natural

Yellow

Sterile

Sterile

Sterile

50

50

50

/CaseColor
Spec 

Cat.No. Sterile

•  Ideal for stem cell and tissue-derived primary cell preparation.

•  Fits into nearly all 50ml conical tubes including BD Falcon (tm), 

   TPP and MidSci brands. 

•  Tab molded within upper ring enables easy sterile handling.

•   Sterilized by gamma irradiation.

•   Non-Pyrogenic, DNase/Rnase free.

•   Individually Packaged.


