Cell Scrapers

Specially designed cell scrapers can be used to scrape and collect cells easily and effectively. Push the handle with slight pressure to change the blade angle. Then push down the handle towards the bottom of the container. Rotate the handle slightly to make the blade twist to right direction.

Features

- Free rotating blade, makes the blade twist to the right direction.
- · Two sizes are available.
- · Easy-tear sterile packing.
- Sterilized by E-beam, SAL=10-6.
- · Non-Pyrogenic, DNase/Rnase free.
- · Individually Packaged.

Cat.No.	Spec(mm)		/Case
	Total Length	Blade Width	/Case
710001	220	13	100
710011	280	20	100





Cell Strainers

NEST Cell Strainers are ideal for obtaining uniform single cell suspension from various sources. Nest Cell Strainers are made from nylon with 3 different mesh sizes (40 μm , 70 μm and 100 μm), showing optimal performances in a variety of applications such as stem cell & primary cell preparation.

Features

- Ideal for stem cell and tissue-derived primary cell preparation.
- Fits into nearly all 50ml conical tubes including BD Falcon (tm), TPP and MidSci brands.
- · Tab molded within upper ring enables easy sterile handling.
- · Sterilized by gamma irradiation.
- Non-Pyrogenic, DNase/Rnase free.
- · Individually Packaged.

Cat.No.	Spec (µm)	Color	Sterile	/Case
258369	40	Blue	Sterile	50
258368	70	Natural	Sterile	50
258367	100	Yellow	Sterile	50

